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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 
9:30

11:00
2:00

Chinese Checkers
Exercises
Bean Bags

10:00
2:00

Tile Rummy
Music by Nighthawk

9:30
10:30
2:00

Stitch & Chat
Foot Doctor
Ice Cream Sundaes

9:30
11:00
2:30
6:00

Farkle
Sit & Be Fit
Resident Meeting
Bible Stories

9:30
11:00
1:45
3:30

Tuck Shop
Wii Bowling
Bingo
Popcorn

7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13.
3:30 Crib with Josiah &

Tile Rummy with
Annie

9:30
11:00
1:00

Pool
Exercises
North Walmart

11:30
2:00

6:00

Toonie Tuesday
Chip Tasting 
Happy Hour
Grannies on Safari

9:30
11:00
1:30

Stitch & Chat
Exercises
Plant Pot Social

9:30
11:00
1:45

6:00

Tuck Shop
Spring Walk
Bingo Lover’s 
Twice the Bingo
Bible Stories

10:00 Lunch in Fort Mcleod
& Movie at the
Empress Theatre

14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19.     20. 
3:30 Crib with Josiah &

Tile Rummy with
Annie

9:30
11:00
2:00

Triominos
Chair Zumba
Axe Throwing

11:30

6:00

Lunch at Casino &
Park Place Mall
Relax & Colour

9:30
11:00
2:00

Stitch & Chat
Stretch & Breathe
Ice Cream Parlour
with Doug & Friends

10:00

2:00
6:00

Theme Armchair
Travel
Get Crafty
Bible Stories

9:30
11:00
1:45
3:30

Tuck Shop
Walk the Block
Bingo
Popcorn

21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27.
3:30 Crib with Josiah &

Tile Rummy with
Annie

9:30
11:00
2:00

Shuffleboard
Chair Cardio
Bowling

11:30
2:00

6:00

Toonie Tuesday
Manicures & 
Hand Waxing
Wii Bowling

9:30
11:00
1:30

6:00

Card Bingo
Tai Chi
Music by Johnson
Philip at Blue Sky
Bible Stories

9:30
11:00
2:00

3:30

Tuck Shop
Wii Bowling
Bday Party/Music by
Karen’s Karaoke
Popcorn

28. 29. 30.
3:30 Crib with Josiah &

Tile Rummy with
Annie

10:30
2:00

Chase the Ace
Get Crafty

2:00

6:00

Personal Touch
Fashions
Movie Night

Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday Monday Tuesday

"If April showers should come your way, 
they bring the flowers that bloom in May." 

– Buddy de Sylva

Variety Bus Day
9:15 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.

Volunteer Week

Easter Monday

Green Acres 64
Anniversary

Earth Day


