## ₩₩ April 2024 - Alberta Rose Lodge 米米米

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Easter Monday 1 9:30 Chinese Checkers 11:00 Exercises 2:00 Bean Bags	2 10:00 Tile Rummy 2:00 Music by Nighthawk	9:30 Stitch & Chat  10:30 Foot Doctor  2:00 Ice Cream Sundaes	9:30 Farkle 11:00 Sit & Be Fit 2:30 Resident Meeting 6:00 Bible Stories	9:30 Tuck Shop 11:00 Wii Bowling 1:45 Bingo 3:30 Popcorn	6
3:30 Crib with Josiah & Tile Rummy with Annie	9:30 Pool 11:00 Exercises 1:00 North Walmart	11:30 Toonie Tuesday 2:00 Chip Tasting Happy Hour 6:00 Grannies on Safari	9:30 Stitch & Chat 11:00 Exercises 1:30 Plant Pot Social	Green Acres 64 Anniversary  9:30 Tuck Shop 11:00 Spring Walk 1:45 Bingo Lover's Twice the Bingo 6:00 Bible Stories	10:00 Lunch in Fort Mcleod & Movie at the Empress Theatre	13
Volunteer Week 14 3:30 Crib with Josiah & Tile Rummy with Annie	9:30 Triominos 11:00 Chair Zumba 2:00 Axe Throwing	16:30 Lunch at Casino & Park Place Mall 6:00 Relax & Colour	9:30 Stitch & Chat 11:00 Stretch & Breathe 2:00 Ice Cream Parlour with Doug & Friends	10:00 Theme Armchair Travel 2:00 Get Crafty 6:00 Bible Stories	9:30 Tuck Shop 11:00 Walk the Block 1:45 Bingo 3:30 Popcorn	20
3:30 Crib with Josiah & Tile Rummy with Annie	Earth Day 9:30 Shuffleboard 11:00 Chair Cardio 2:00 Bowling	11:30 Toonie Tuesday 2:00 Manicures & Hand Waxing 6:00 Wii Bowling	24 Variety Bus Day 9:15 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.	9:30 Card Bingo 11:00 Tai Chi 1:30 Music by Johnson Philip at Blue Sky 6:00 Bible Stories	9:30 Tuck Shop 11:00 Wii Bowling 2:00 Bday Party/Music by Karen's Karaoke 3:30 Popcorn	27
3:30 Crib with Josiah & Tile Rummy with Annie	10:30 Chase the Ace 2:00 Get Crafty	2:00 Personal Touch Fashions 6:00 Movie Night		"If April showers sho they bring the flowers - Buddy	that bloom in May."	